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OF WEST VIRGINIASTATE

D E P A R T M E N T  O F  M I N E S
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WELL RECORD

co*p",,y"-..{s$hpr}en*...&...4$pelwnr..-{9.9...99s-g!9............
Address......$99...9.n$.sn..H:$.!-..8ldg.:..tl!.!.93:s$3.r-.19.:..-...

Casing and
Tubing

Used in
Drilling

Size

16...*---.-_..

18._"-...."_"...."_-.._".

The surface of tract is owaed in tee by.ftiitdsfraF.".ile$'.:.P.1-ifaf"a 10"".*--"-""-"""'.-"'-'

lm..Sgnfg{..*gg}19..".-........addre"..$.sp}.s*r..-S'...S.s.r...-..." 8la'"---'--""--.-'.

Open Flow

Packere

Kind of Packer.---.-..-.-....

si,* ,r-.fuS/-$S3

P"ptr,,"t......18$$..".....

Perf. top--.."-..

Perf. bottom-

Perf. top.-.-.-..

Perf, trottom.

CASING CEMENTED.......-...-....SI28...........-....No. Ft......."..-..--.-....--,-.-Date

coAL wAS ENCOUNTERED AT.-...-..--......."..F88T.--.---..-"--....-INCHES

..__._-....-_._"."F88T........-....-.._"rNCEES.-......-..-..-.....F88T..-"..----_......-TNCEES

.--....-......-..-.F88T...."-..--........INCH8S.....-..--..........FEET-.....--..-..-....INCHES

Formation Color Eard or
Soft Top Bottom Oil. Gas

or Water
Depth
Found Remarks

R6d Rosk
eos Run r
Salt Ssnr
Slnta
$and
$Late
I{ard $an
$l.ate
$lask #1
tard f,fim
Sn*d
$Xato
Hard $an,
$*nd and
$and and
Sand and
Ssnd
$l"ate
Ssd Roek
$l,at'e
$eild
fred Rock
Slate &
ltttle L
Fencl"L 0
Btg Ltne
Stg InJu
$s.nd
Ltma
Snnd
$Late &
Ltma
Sants
Sand
Slsts &
$end
$l"eta &
$arrd

bnd

is

Sholls
Ltxs
$helLs

hol"l"a
E&
us

heLls

heLl"s

hol.Ls

33L
3W
h8o
560
ea5
6l*L
&7L
750
765
775
785
8?1
831
e35

toho
t163
1180
1410
LE35
1?l*g
Lt57
1300
1310
15S
L525
151*5
x630
166r
16SO
1690
arc'
1900
1930
9010
a,035
e13CI
?160
?1?5

390
L8o
5e
625
6r$
6?X
7ra
765
775
?85
8at"
83X
e35

10h0
It63
1.180
1 210
].235
1Abo
1e5?
1300
xlh0
r5CI0
r.5?5
15h5
1630
L662
$80
L6g0
]725
r9m
193CI
m10
m35
?130
3L60
?1?5
AAirO
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Formation

Slatt &
gnruh

- a . - a t .

:a$Sz "

nate APnIL lS. 1fr59
& rSLSOHmrr SAS $!U$Er__, owner
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